60°
60°
i. Smart Button: ON/OFF
This lamp is with auto-adjusting working mode, only need to press the button once, it will work permanently.
ii. First 5 Hours Lighting
Automatically turns ON to full brightness (1600lm) when motion is detected in the range ≤8 meters and then turns to weak
brightness in 20seconds if no motion.
iii. After 5 Hours Lighting or When Battery Capacity Below 30%
Automatically turns on to full brightness (1600lm) when motion is detected in the range ≤8 meters and then turns to weak
brightness in  20 seconds if no motion, the turns off after 5 minutes.
Products Features:
D
A
TA
 S
H
EE
T
5
8m
m
2
32
m
m
413mm
4
13
m
m
232mm
ø
50m
m
Solar Powered
(Big Panel)
Motion Sensor
Detective
Light ONN/OFF
automatically
Light Sensor
Detective
Zero Electrical cost
Cordless
IP65 Waterproof
Long working time
AUTO
$0 15W 1600LM
SUPER BRIGHT ULTRA-THIN BIG-CAPACITY
Auto Adjustment Working Mode:
Arex Led Solar Street Lantern SSL-15W data sheet
Last update: August, 2020
60°
60° 60°
5 Minute
Later
Model: AR-SSL-15W        Product Code: 1023000014
Wattage (W): 15W               Led Quantity: 40 pcs
Input Voltage (V): 5.6V – 8.4V Rated Lumen: 1,600 lm
Working currents(A): 1800mA Lumen Efficiency: 106lm/w
                                 CCT:                                                                                  6000K Beam Angle: 140⁰X90⁰
                                       CRI: ≥80 Rated Life(L70): 35,000  Hours
                   Light Source: SMD 2835  Barcode: 9 555106 308945
   Operating Environment:  From -15℃ to +45℃
PRODUCTS SPECIFICATIONS
Application Area:
 Street, Garden, Pathway,
Garage, Entrance, Courtyard,
Others
   INSTALLATION HEIGHT
Arex Led Solar Street Lantern SSL-15W data sheet
Last update: August, 2020